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Saturday     9:20 am

Br Set 1 Handicap $2  (Handicap) Br Set 2 Scratch $5  (Scratch)
Balance

Bowler Lane Br Set 1 Br Set 2 Refund Winnings Amt Paid Due Paid
Armijo, Sidney 18 14.00 - - 14.00 -  14.00 _______
Baldonado, Michael 8 4.00 - - 4.00 -  4.00 _______
Balolong, Danny 32 32.00 - - 32.00 -  32.00 _______
Bartholomay, Joey 14 52.00 - - 52.00 -  52.00 _______
Borja (RH), Kimo 28 162.00 - - 162.00 -  162.00 _______
Bush, John 15 4.00 - - 4.00 -  4.00 _______
Cabading, Manny 20 32.00 - - 32.00 -  32.00 _______
Carrillo, Lou 17 38.00 - - 38.00 -  38.00 _______
Dunkle, Sean 7 42.00 - - 42.00 -  42.00 _______
Enriquez, Rob 29 38.00 - - 38.00 -  38.00 _______
Flint, Leon 22 30.00 - - 30.00 -  30.00 _______
Ford, Josh 20 120.00 - - 120.00 -  120.00 _______
Francom Sr, Dave 40 69.00 - - 69.00 -  69.00 _______
Greaves, Agnes 16 10.00 - - 10.00 -  10.00 _______
Greaves, Andrew 16 12.00 - - 12.00 -  12.00 _______
Gurrslin, Daryl 1 29.00 - - 29.00 -  29.00 _______
Hageman Jr, Ron 27 21.00 - - 21.00 -  21.00 _______
Jayarajan, JJ 33 21.00 - - 21.00 -  21.00 _______
Johnson, James 1 81.00 - - 81.00 -  81.00 _______
Kesee, Jacques 38 8.00 - - 8.00 -  8.00 _______
Kho, Sayer 14 14.00 - - 14.00 -  14.00 _______
Malone, Donny 18 34.00 - - 34.00 -  34.00 _______
Marshman, Lisa 30 10.00 - - 10.00 -  10.00 _______
Martinez, Cherry 35 30.00 - - 30.00 -  30.00 _______
Mitchell, Michael 22 4.00 - - 4.00 -  4.00 _______
Munoz, Eli 10 16.00 - - 16.00 -  16.00 _______
Obra, Ed 38 20.00 - - 20.00 -  20.00 _______
Pascua, Fred 20 64.00 - - 64.00 -  64.00 _______
Preszler, Garrett 28 10.00 - - 10.00 -  10.00 _______
Rivas, Breanna 11 11.00 - - 11.00 -  11.00 _______
Rivas, Manuel 14 60.00 - - 60.00 -  60.00 _______
Rodriguez, Daryl 9 30.00 - - 30.00 -  30.00 _______
Rosal, Rene 32 36.00 - - 36.00 -  36.00 _______
Soriano, Sal 13 8.00 - - 8.00 -  8.00 _______
Starks, Jim 10 10.00 - - 10.00 -  10.00 _______
Toomey, Jerry 16 34.00 - - 34.00 -  34.00 _______
Van Bogget, Gregg 23 4.00 - - 4.00 -  4.00 _______
Van Bogget, Sandra 8 32.00 - - 32.00 -  32.00 _______
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